6atTrepchnsan 50 roHOLIM

AsTop: Administrator
22.04.2013 17:35 -

50 m. 6aTtepcpnsin, YonoBiku

NeNe Mpi3Buwwe iM"a cnopTCcMeHEk HapooX. Pospsan
3annus (1
1 HikaHopos Maeno 1995 MC
2 MigBanbHwin Inns 1997 MC
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CaBeHkoB Bnaoucnas

Bacunbes OnekcaHap

NntBuHOK €rop

['ypHuUbKMA OMUTPO

AnekceeHko Makcum

1996

1994

1993

1994

1996

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC
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3annve [2
1

CragHik OnekcaHap

Puxtik Bonogump

IeHuceHko IBaH

KBiTka Kupun

CaBuyk Bacunin

1996

1995

1997

1996

1995

KMC

KMC

KMC
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3annvB [ 3
1

Wntuk Masno

HaymeHko Irop

Kopwak borpgaH

Bypsk Inng

KopHinos Inng

1997

1996

1997

1999

1998

KMC

KMC

MC
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02800

AHppieHko Apocnas

Fony6 Mukuta

Pykaseu PycnaH

Macnos AHgpii

XepHyd Myxamen

2000

1997

1997

1996

1997

KMC
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3annvs [ 4
1

Lparomepeubkuin CesiTocnas

Mepaiic Bnan

PuxTtik JeHnunc

Kongpatiok OmMunTtpo

XakyH OnekcaHap

1998

1999

1989

1999

1997
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ManboBaHun IMnTpo

Crtenbmauwyk OnekcaHap

Bobok Makcum

BanamyT Bonoonmump

Mopo3 Onekcin

1997

1997

1999

1997

1999
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3annume 05
1

Franuubkuin danunno

LOmiTpies Inns

KoTteHnko OaHunno

WepbiHiH ApTyp

3noposunno €srex

MapamoHoB Mukuta

1998

2000

1998

2000

1998

BEBY®K

03000
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3annvB [ 6
1

03330

NMotun OnekcaHap

Mauok BiTanii

TuxoHeHko OMuUTpOo

Kosak OnekcaHap

HepawkiBcbkunin BoroaH

2001

1997

1999

1997

1999
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03500

03500

3annus 17

Y nuntuH Bnagucnas

N3eHb Penip

["pnHeHko Bitanin

CkBopuHCbkun Muknta

[MnyweHko deHuc

JNTnHHKK Erop

1999

2000

1998

2000

1999

2002
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03700

3iH4yeHko Ceprii

"numboBcbkuin CTaHucnas

TaTapuyk JaHuno

Poskunpainno Makcum

OcHay Muxainno

HymayeHko Makcum

2002

BBY®K

1999

2000

1999

2002

03780
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